
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

1 2 3 4 1 30 31 1

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Public Holidays Year 2014

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 Date Holiday

26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 1 Jan (Wed) New Year

14 Jan (Tue) Prophet Muhammad's Birthday

17 Jan (Fri) Thaipusam

 31st Jan (Fri) Chinese New Year  (1st Day)

1 Feb (Sat) Chinese New Year  (2nd Day)

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 1 Feb (Sat) Federal Territory Day

1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 May (Thur) Labour Day

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 13 May (Tue) Wesak Day

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 7 June (Sat) Agong's Birthday

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 28 July (Mon) Hari Raya Puasa

27 28 29 30 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30 29 July (Tue) Hari Raya Puasa

31 Aug (Sun) National Day

16 Sep (Tue) Malaysia Day

5 Oct (Sun) Hari Raya Haji 

23 Oct (Thu) Deepavali

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 25 Oct (Sat) Awal Muharram (Maal Hijrah)

1 2 3 4 5 31 1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 25 Dec (Thu) Christmas

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27

27 28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28 29 30 Lil' EliteHouse School Holidays

February Feb 5 to 7

 March Mac 26 to 28

April Apr 30

May May 2

June June 6 to 13

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat July July 30 and 31

1 2 3 4 30 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 Aug Aug 1

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 September Sep 15

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 October Oct 24

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 November Nov 17

26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 28 29 30 31 December Dec 15th to 31

Legend

Mandarin Lighthouse Classes

Public Holidays  

Lil' EliteHouse School Holidays

Please note that in the event that a public holiday falls on a Sunday, Lil EliteHouse will observe the following day, which is Monday, as a holiday.

July August September

Fourth Term

October November December

Third Term

School Calendar Year 2014

First Term

Mandarin Lighthouse Program @ Lil' EliteHouse Montessori

January February March

Second Term

April May June
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